
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No.

104
70
458
105
497
152
340
88
169
310
161
908
158
160
812
163
57
906
147
82
95
164
1

106
136
81
42
405
541
311
184
99
29
10
281
17
503
83
137
36

Name

Nils Bo Riis
Sebastian Rechziger
Michael Holst
Christoffer Sjšberg
Florian Neudecker
Sami Durrani
Jacob Adelsparre
Mats Elmgren
Robert Persson
Michael Rasmussen
Arne Hartmann
Jacob Holm
Jan Toft
Jack Hulstr¿m
Henrik Larsen
Klaus Mikkelsen
Mauri Tervahauta
Hans Kingo
Linda Alsing
Jan-Owe Bengtsson
Lisa Persson
Martin Burman
Sara …stlund
Tonni Hansen
Agneta Persson
William Levinsson
Christian BŠverstrand
Robin Lundberg
Pelle Lundberg
Philip Baunegaard Hole
Jonas Radekop
Linda …berg
Ola Nilsson
Karin Gustavsson
Martin Paaske Rasmussen
Anna Adbring
Gert R¿nnovv
Nerle Muller
Lars Christensen
Tore Siren

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Best Tm

2:32.115
2:39.179
2:39.296
2:39.468
2:40.786
2:41.040
2:41.967
2:42.160
2:42.164
2:42.560
2:42.953
2:44.270
2:46.485
2:46.629
2:47.482
2:47.647
2:47.712
2:47.957
2:48.155
2:48.383
2:48.390
2:48.466
2:49.208
2:49.291
2:49.761
2:51.885
2:52.338
2:53.172
2:53.629
2:53.689
2:53.909
2:54.905
2:56.040
2:56.318
2:57.140
2:57.480
2:58.100
2:58.769
2:59.442
3:00.625

Diff

7.064
7.181
7.353
8.671
8.925
9.852
10.045
10.049
10.445
10.838
12.155
14.370
14.514
15.367
15.532
15.597
15.842
16.040
16.268
16.275
16.351
17.093
17.176
17.646
19.770
20.223
21.057
21.514
21.574
21.794
22.790
23.925
24.203
25.025
25.365
25.985
26.654
27.327
28.510

Best Speed

140.152
133.932
133.834
133.690
132.594
132.385
131.627
131.470
131.467
131.147
130.830
129.781
128.055
127.944
127.292
127.167
127.118
126.932
126.783
126.611
126.606
126.549
125.994
125.932
125.584
124.032
123.706
123.110
122.786
122.744
122.588
121.890
121.104
120.913
120.352
120.122
119.704
119.256
118.808
118.030

In Lap

5
4
6
3
3
3
5
5
3
3
2
2
5
4
2
2
3
4
3
2
3
2
5
5
3
2
5
5
4
4
4
4
5
4
4
4
4
3
4
3

Nat/State

Danmark
Tyskland
Sverige
Sverige
Germany
Danmark
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Sverige
Denmark
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Danmark
Tyskland
Danmark
Sverige

Class

Supersport
no class
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
no class
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
no class
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
no class
no class
Supersport
Supersport
no class
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
no class
no class
Supersport
Supersport
Moto 4_
no class
no class
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

No.

155
21
140
455
79
188
61
12
39
515
47
361
64

Name

Tor Arne Kiil
Markus Adbring
Thomas Larsen
Nicky Raadvad
Erik Debel
Casper N¿rgaard
Ditte Sommer
Janne Husted
Anders Polteg
Jonas Husted
Stefan Due
Rikke Malte Nielsen
Frank Pedersen

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Best Tm

3:00.625
3:02.801
3:03.440
3:04.059
3:08.097
3:08.545
3:18.486
3:19.721
3:21.463
3:29.685
3:31.687
3:41.158
3:41.236

Diff

28.510
30.686
31.325
31.944
35.982
36.430
46.371
47.606
49.348
57.570
59.572

1:09.043
1:09.121

Best Speed

118.030
116.625
116.219
115.828
113.342
113.072
107.409
106.745
105.822
101.673
100.711
96.398
96.364

In Lap

3
5
3
5
5
2
4
5
2
3
3
4
4

Nat/State

Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Sverige
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark

Class

Pro-Supersport
Moto 4½
no class
no class
Supersport
no class
Supersport
no class
Superbike
Supersport
no class
no class
Pro-Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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